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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Assets Liabilities and equity
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

44.75%
123.46%

2023

-6.77%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

53.52%
86.84%

2022

16.48%

2021

47.99%
108.38%

2021

9.42%
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ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.

ISIN: US0079731008 WKN: 007973100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

Grant Beard
Anne DelSanto
Brian Shirley
David Reed
Frederick Ball
John Roush
Lanesha Minnix
Ronald Foster
Tina Donikowski
Steve Kelley
Eduardo Bernal
Paul Oldham
Tom McGimpsey

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2023 2022
118,547,428 229,891,621
152,815 141,928

2021

141,822,043

134,370
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