## ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.

ISIN: US0079731008 WKN: 007973100 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Advanced Energy

2024/04/09 20:46:10

**Price 99.84**USD

Difference

energy.com

0.81%(0.80)



#### **Contact Details**

ADVANCED ENERGY INDUSTRIES INC.

Tel: +1 - 970 - 221 - 4670 Fax: +1 - 970 - 221 - 5583

--

Web: http://www.advanced-

1625 Sharp Point Drive
- Fort Collins Co 80525

25 <u>E-mail: -</u>

#### **Company Profile**

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabil	ities and equity	Assets Liabiliti	es and equity	Assets Liab	ilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

## **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	44.75%	53.52%	47.99%
Debt-equity ratio	123.46%	86.84%	108.38%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-6.77%	16.48%	9.42%

# **ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.**

ISIN: US0079731008 WKN: 007973100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	118,547,428	229,891,621	141,822,043
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	152,815	141,928	134,370

## **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
Chairman of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Member of Board of Directors		
Chairman of Managing Board		
Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		